EVFLS120W
Product Data
DomuS
L I G H T I N G
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Order Code:
Product Code:
Colour:
20019
EVFLS120W
White
Description:
Data:
120 LEDs
per metre
120º beam
spread
12V
DC
Size: (W) 10mm x (H) 3mm x (L) 5 metre roll
Cuttable size: (L) 25mm 3 LEDs
6500K
Parallel
wiring
19.2W
per metre
Flexible LED strip lighting, 3M adhesive backing, 1020lm per 1metre.
SMD 3020 LED, 120 LEDs per 1metre, 12V DC, 19.2W, 1.6A per 1metre, 120°
beam spread, Constant Voltage driver required.
Requires: Constant Voltage 12V DC LED driver located in the power supply section of the
sinking device, if not mounted to a metal surface.
White
6500K
Constant
 Voltage
1020
Lumens